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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

4 Pack Reusable Grocery Shopping Cart Bags

Experience the ultimate convenience in grocery shopping with our high-quality reusable bags,
expertly crafted to hold over 50 pounds each. Featuring a mesh bottom that prevents spills from
pooling, these bags are designed to fit most average-sized shopping carts or trolleys. The set
includes four versatile sizes: 16.93" x 7.87" x 16.5", 18" x 7.87" x 18.8", 19" x 9.8" x 21", and 19.6" x
11" x 22"

Product 4 Pack Reusable Grocery Shopping Cart Bags
Material Non-Woven

Color Blue, Green, Orange, Red

Size 16.93"x7.87 " x 16.54 "

Imprint Methods Silkscreen

Imprint Size -4"W x 7" H
Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P)
Runcharge

Additional Options Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)
FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Minimum Qty 50

Product Price

Cost/Quantity 50 100 300 1000 3000

Coston P $40.9 $37.9 $34.0 $29.88 $20.5



Production Time Charges

Qty
50-99
100 - 299
300 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty

50 - 99
100 - 299
300 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000+

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
Free
Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Day
$35
$80

$175

$240

$350

8 Days
$790
$890

$1180

$1560

$1840

2 Days
$73
$168

$387

$540

$650
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