



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

4 Pack Reusable Grocery Shopping Cart Bags



Experience the ultimate convenience in grocery shopping with our high-quality reusable bags, expertly crafted to hold over 50 pounds each. Featuring a mesh bottom that prevents spills from pooling, these bags are designed to fit most average-sized shopping carts or trolleys. The set includes four versatile sizes: 16.93" x 7.87" x 16.5", 18" x 7.87" x 18.8", 19" x 9.8" x 21", and 19.6" x 11" x 22".

Product	4 Pack Reusable Grocery Shopping Cart Bags
Material	Non-Woven
Color	Blue, Green, Orange, Red
Size	16.93 " x 7.87 " x 16.54 "
Imprint Methods	Silkscreen Imprint Size -4" W x 7" H Extra Imprint color : \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge
Additional Options	Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required) FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint
Minimum Qty	50

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	50	100	300	1000	3000
Cost on P	\$40.9	\$37.9	\$34.0	\$29.88	\$20.5

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	8 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$790
100 - 299	Free	\$890
300 - 999	Free	\$1180
1000 - 2999	Free	\$1560
3000+	Free	\$1840

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Day	2 Days
50 - 99	\$35	\$73
100 - 299	\$80	\$168
300 - 999	\$175	\$387
1000 - 2999	\$240	\$540
3000+	\$350	\$650

**All shipping and production charges are on NET